
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EARN THE LOOT 1 Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 06/04/2023, R4, M M2/1/2T. Trappett 534758 9/02592M 1M 1P 4P 2PD22/02/2019

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R4, M M2/2/1W. Marmara 534331 10/01937M 5P 4P 3P 3PD28/01/2019

 3 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P M2/2/2K. Kowalski 530647 14/01713P 6P 8P 7P 4PD07/03/2019

 4 DAVETTE'S DIVA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P M2/2/1K. Sills 527334 9/01353P 5P 5P 6P 5PB05/10/2018

 5 CINCINNATI GIRL 1 Last start Masters placegetter MUS, 16/04/2023, R3, M M3/1W. Wakem 530613 12/02733M 4M 2M 1P 1MB22/02/2019

 6 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R9, P M3/2L. Haaring 526118 5/01782P 4M 4P 7P 2MB12/10/2018

 7 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R12, P M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/01037P 7M 7P 7P 3PD02/06/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ELSESSER Last start winner GUN, 17/04/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 558961 2/12071P 3P 2P 4P 1PB05/05/2021

 2 DAWN'S SISTER Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Fellowes 561137 1/01011P 6YB01/07/2021

 3 MIDNIGHT PRINCE Last start placegetter GUN, 17/04/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Hawkshaw 557948 1/01402P 7P 7P 1P 2PD16/04/2021

 4 INDIAN WELLS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Taylor 552389 2/01142P 4P 4P 6P 8PD03/12/2020

 5 LEVINGS 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Evans 556487 2/01741P 3P 6P 8P 2PD16/03/2021

 6 DUSTY KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 13/04/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Wakem 557094 3/01746P 1P 5P 1P 4PD07/02/2021

 7 SANDY MOREIRA Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 2/01703Y 4P 1Y 3Y 4PB04/04/2020

 8 SCARLETT'S GEM Weighted points score GUN, 17/04/2023, R2, P 5/3H. Munn 551572 2/11687P 7P 2P 2P 2PB03/11/2020

 9 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01462Y 3P 6P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 10 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 13/04/2023, R2, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11176P 4P 5P 4P 3PD12/09/2020

 11 FAT BOY MANTRA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/0994P 4P 4P 5P 5PB25/07/2020

 12 CLOVER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/0947Y 5P 5P 3P 3PB02/06/2021

 13 SARA'S TIGER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0625Y 6P 4P 4P 5YB02/06/2021

 14 RAVEN BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R3, P M/1L. Haaring 563040 0/0505PB08/09/2021

 15 MAJOR WARREN Weighted points score M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549043 0/00D25/08/2020

 16 FROCH 2 Weighted points score M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558962 0/00D05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EARN THE SAGA Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R4, P 1/2T. Trappett 552877 8/73721P 3P 2P 1P 1PD11/09/2020

 2 GOLDEN BULLET Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R4, P 1/2S. Stiff 558955 8/72613P 1P 3P 6Y 6PD15/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUPURT KEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/1N. Hand 543967 8/5934P 5P 4P 7P 6PD15/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SKETCHY BINGO Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2C. Burns 541438 9/62221P 3P 2P 6P 2PD14/01/2020

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Taylor 530616 9/52402P 1P 6P 5P 1PD22/02/2019

 3 MOON SHINE 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 538005 11/62431P 1P 4P 2P 2YB10/07/2019

 4 CINCINNATI GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R3, M 4/1/2W. Wakem 530613 12/62733M 4M 2M 1P 1MB22/02/2019

 5 EARN THE LOOT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R4, M 4/1/2T. Trappett 534758 9/52592M 1M 1P 4P 2PD22/02/2019

 6 SPARTAN QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 547531 7/62016P 2P 3P 1P 6PB17/04/2020

 7 EDNA KRABAPPEL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/1R. Ryan 550342 7/41654P 6P 2P 5P 2PB07/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAJA AMPAT 1 Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Burns 555556 3/22101P 2P 3P 3P 5PD12/11/2020

 2 LEVINGS 2 Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Evans 556487 2/11741P 3P 6P 8P 2PD16/03/2021

 3 SET TO RUN Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556725 1/01511PB20/03/2021

 4 BRONCO HENRY Last start winner GUN, 13/04/2023, R1, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 557261 1/01471P 3P 2PD06/04/2021

 5 TRALEE JESTER Last start winner GUN, 17/04/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/0921P 5P 5PD27/03/2021

 6 HAYMAN BEACH Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Haaring 563041 1/0841P 5P 5P 4P 6PD08/09/2021

 7 BALI LAVA Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Muller 550282 8/22252P 4P 1P 1P 4PB28/09/2020

 8 LITTLE FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Collett 542258 1/01783P 2P 3P 1Y 6PD06/02/2020

 9 HOOKED ON PRISSY Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Mabbott 550770 3/21712P 3P (FEL)P 5P 2PB16/10/2020

 10 DON'T BLUSH BABY Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Midson 546832 2/11652P 2P 6P 7P 3PD27/04/2020

 11 NITRO JAX Last start placegetter GUN, 17/04/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Craig 552402 2/11593P 6P 5P 3P 3PB17/12/2020

 12 DAVETTE'S DIVA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Sills 527334 9/61353P 5P 5P 6P 5PB05/10/2018

 13 TRALEE CRUISER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 1/01322P 6P 8P 7P 2PD16/03/2021

 14 WERINA SHADOW Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Ryan 548138 2/11173P 4P 6Y 5P 5PB05/07/2020

 15 FELONY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01153P 4P 1P 7P 7PB05/06/2021

 16 RUTLAND BELLA Last start Country winner TAM, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1M. Ruttley 542938 14/61941Y (FEL)P 5P 3P 8PB24/02/2020

 17 SIMILAR FEATURES 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Carrall 534531 4/31058P 7P 1P 6P 8PB07/05/2019

 18 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3845P 6P 7P 7P 5PD04/07/2019

 19 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 10/51937M 5P 4P 3P 3PD28/01/2019

 20 CHARMING SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 6/32074P 3P 3P 2P 2PD10/08/2019

 21 ZARA GO ON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/2D. Howarth 562866 4/21903Y 1P 2P 7P 3PB07/09/2021

 22 MISS INSPIRATION Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/3B. Wakem 555735 2/11808Y (BDN)P 2P 1P 5PB22/02/2021

 23 HODGSON Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Eather 556841 1/01765P 2P 5Y 2P 3PB04/04/2021

 24 COMMITMENT Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11606P 4P 1P 1P 3PD26/11/2020

 25 SET TO RAID Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Fellowes 556733 2/11585P 1P 5P 1PD20/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FREE TO DREAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Trappett 554497 3/21564P 5P 6P 1P 3PB08/11/2020

 27 CHIP ROCK Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Rosier 558577 2/11506P 1P 3P 4P 7PB30/04/2021

 28 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R9, Y 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11483Y 1Y 5P 6P 6PD21/02/2021

 29 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Carrall 534526 5/41417P 5P 6P 1P 6PB07/05/2019

 30 LILY GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/51333Y 7Y 6Y 6P 2YB03/03/2019

 31 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Simpson 523871 12/01278P 6Y 6P 4Y 3PD24/06/2018

 32 WE DANCE Weighted points score TRA, 16/01/2023, R6 5/3G. Kilpatrick 553502 3/11268P 4P 6P 1P 8PB01/10/2020

 33 LENNY BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01176P 2P 5P 5P 5PD09/01/2020

 34 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3E. Pomfrett 528677 4/11132Y 7P 4Y 2Y 4PD08/01/2019

 35 KNEE HIGH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Carrall 542710 1/01114P 6P 6P 7P 2PB04/02/2020

 36 ARIA HERRERA Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Anderson 543138 1/01094P 4Y 3Y 5P 7PB19/02/2020

 37 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2965P 4P 5P 4P 5PD06/09/2020

 38 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 2/0952Y 5P 6P 5P 5YB24/02/2020

 39 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Hand 550617 1/0936P 7P 8P 3P 6PD14/10/2020

 40 DON'T TRY ME 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/0895Y 5P 7P 6P 2YD17/01/2020

 41 LUCY MAC Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0847P (FEL)P 6P 6P 4PB29/06/2019

 42 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 13/04/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 4/3816P 5P 5P 7P 5PB12/09/2020

 43 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1816P 5P 5P 5P 7PD31/08/2020

 44 MOLLY AND ME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4765P 6P 7P 4Y 8PB01/08/2020

 45 AMBER LILLY Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Taylor 548161 3/0755P 6P 6P 7P 6PB01/05/2020

 46 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 13/04/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0707P 7M 5P 5P 7PB12/01/2019

 47 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0684Y 8P 5P 6P 5YD17/02/2019

 48 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1668P 6P 8P 6P 6PB27/02/2019

 49 SIMMER AND STIR Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 541437 1/0667Y 7P 4Y 4Y 5PB14/01/2020

 50 LITTLE BUGSY Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0637P 8P 6P 6P 7PB09/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 51 URALLA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 2/0584Y 7P 8P 4Y 8PB09/11/2018

 52 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0546Y 8P 7P 6P 7YD12/01/2019

 53 HARTLEY ZIN Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0547Y 8P 6P 7P 6YD07/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIMBUNYA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Taylor 556489 0/01342PD16/03/2021

 2 BEAUVILLIER Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1R. Ryan 560194 0/0833P 6YD20/03/2021

 3 FERRARO MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y

TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y

M/1E. Anderson 550993 0/01086P 2Y 3Y 3Y 6PD05/11/2020

 4 ZIPPING CALYPSO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/03/2023, R3, P M/1M. Craig 556531 0/01144P 5P 3P 3Y 2PB24/01/2021

 5 CLOCK HER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/04/2023, R4, Y M/1P. Carrall 558943 0/0924P 3YB19/05/2021

 6 MAZY GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/04/2023, R3, P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0923P 5P 7P 5P 2PB31/01/2021

 7 GOLDEN ROUGH First start M/1G. Muller 553873 0/00B25/01/2021

 8 BLUE SUPREME First start M/1P. Ross 553870 0/00B25/01/2021

 9 TANGLES First start M/1G. Muller 553871 0/00D25/01/2021

 10 UNCHANGED PACE First start M/1P. Ross 553872 0/00D25/01/2021

 11 FLASH TIGER Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 22/04/2023, R3, Y M/1N. Hand 560939 0/0584YD11/07/2021

 12 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1L. Simpson 560692 0/0426YB01/07/2021

 13 MR. TIDY Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y M/1R. Ryan 560195 0/0258YD20/03/2021

 14 CLOVER 3 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/0947Y 5P 5P 3P 3PB02/06/2021

 15 CITY BABE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Shelton 553690 0/0904P 8P 8P (BDN)P 2PB01/11/2020

 16 FELONIES TWO Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 559641 0/0786P 6P 5P 4P 2PD05/06/2021

 17 BLACK COUNTESS Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0744Y 5P 8Y 2Y 6YB17/07/2017

 18 GOZARN Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1W. Wakem 555736 0/0724Y 7P 4P 7P 3PD22/02/2021

 19 INTRUDER Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R3, Y M/1G. Ryan 557545 0/0706Y 5P 5P 7P 3PD31/01/2021

 20 SARA'S TIGER 3 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0625Y 6P 4P 4P 5YB02/06/2021

 21 BUSH KANGAROO Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R1, P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0544P 7P 6P 7P 4PD09/01/2020

 22 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R3, Y M/1L. Simpson 555410 0/0488Y 7Y 6Y 5P 5YD10/01/2021

 23 FARMOR KNOWN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R3, P M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0466P 7P 8P 6P 5PD29/05/2021

 24 RUTLAND PATCH Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Ruttley 559570 0/0395Y 8P (FEL)PB23/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023
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 1 MOON SHINE 2 Last start winner GUN, 06/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 538005 11/22431P 1P 4P 2P 2YB10/07/2019

 2 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score GBN, 22/07/2022, R6, P 4/1/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 7/61777P 1P 4P 5C 3PD05/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROGER THE DODGER Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Stiff 555045 7/12283P 1P 1Y 4P 2PD16/02/2021

 2 INDIAN WELLS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Taylor 552389 2/01142P 4P 4P 6P 8PD03/12/2020

 3 RAJA AMPAT 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Burns 555556 3/02101P 2P 3P 3P 5PD12/11/2020

 4 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 4/12132P 7P 3P 2P 1PD06/12/2019

 5 CHARMING SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R12, P 5/2K. Campbell 538950 6/22074P 3P 3P 2P 2PD10/08/2019

 6 SPARTAN QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Trappett 547531 7/02016P 2P 3P 1P 6PB17/04/2020

 7 ZARA GO ON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Howarth 562866 4/01903Y 1P 2P 7P 3PB07/09/2021

 8 REDAN Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Muller 553538 5/21835P 1P 1P 4P 4PD19/01/2021

 9 EDNA KRABAPPEL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 7/01654P 6P 2P 5P 2PB07/09/2020

 10 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 8/21655P 1P 2P 6P 7PD25/06/2020

 11 FREE TO DREAM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 3/01564P 5P 6P 1P 3PB08/11/2020

 12 SET TO ROLL Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556726 1/01506P 5P 2P 2P 4PD20/03/2021

 13 PEYTON'S WISH 3 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01462Y 3P 6P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 14 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/11176P 5P 8P 2P 5PB02/10/2020

 15 FARMOR IN FRONT Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Haaring 559575 1/01177P 3P 3P 8P 5PD29/05/2021

 16 LENNY BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01176P 2P 5P 5P 5PD09/01/2020

 17 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31037P 7M 7P 7P 3PD02/06/2018

 18 FAT BOY MANTRA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/0994P 4P 4P 5P 5PB25/07/2020

 19 RUPURT KEEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Hand 543967 8/2934P 5P 4P 7P 6PD15/03/2020

 20 DON'T TRY ME 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/0895Y 5P 7P 6P 2YD17/01/2020

 21 MOLLY AND ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R12, P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 5/0765P 6P 7P 4Y 8PB01/08/2020

 22 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0684Y 8P 5P 6P 5YD17/02/2019

 23 URALLA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 2/0584Y 7P 8P 4Y 8PB09/11/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P M 431 NONE
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 1 MAZY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R3, P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0923P 5P 7P 5P 2PB31/01/2021

 2 NATIONAL GYPSY Last start placegetter GUN, 20/04/2023, R3, P M/1P. Rippon 540562 0/0922P 4P 4YB22/12/2019

 3 LIMBUNYA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Taylor 556489 0/01342PD16/03/2021

 4 CLOCK HER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/04/2023, R4, Y M/1P. Carrall 558943 0/0924P 3YB19/05/2021

 5 VASILIY First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558966 0/00D05/05/2021

 6 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1L. Simpson 560692 0/0426YB01/07/2021

 7 CLOVER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/0947Y 5P 5P 3P 3PB02/06/2021

 8 SARA'S TIGER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0625Y 6P 4P 4P 5YB02/06/2021

 9 FARMOR KNOWN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R3, P M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0466P 7P 8P 6P 5PD29/05/2021

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 07:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 1 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SERENGETI Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R5, P 1/1B. Wakem 538352 16/102576P 1P 5P 1P 7CB22/10/2019

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 07:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN Last start winner GUN, 20/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2A. Syphers 557098 6/42161P 1P 5P 1P 7PD07/02/2021

 2 RETURN MAC Dropping in grade TAR, 19/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 549196 19/102777P 2P 3C 1P 4PD07/08/2020

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 07:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R6, Y 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 5/12026Y 3P 8Y 1Y 2PB02/03/2019

 2 PEYTON'S WISH 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01462Y 3P 6P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 3 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/11176P 5P 8P 2P 5PB02/10/2020

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 07:29 AM WST


